Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 21. 12. 2024 o 15:46

(168) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh D

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(115)
(106)
(108)
(123)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 19.05.2023 09:06

Meno

ZIMAN Erik
JAVORNIK Jakub
JURASIK Jakub
KLAPAL Simeon

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2014 O.z. pri CVC - Centracik Nova Bana
2014 O.z pri CVC - Centracik Nova Bana
2015 O.z. pri CVC - Centracik Nova Bana
2014 Atleticky oddiel Partizanske
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